
	 																																																																																																																																				 	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	 3110VIP	

HT-7803 
118 DAY 

 

 

Category General Characteristics 

Planting 
Management 

Planting Rate 

Emergence 

No-Till Adaption 

Corn / Corn Adaption 

Plant Growth 
& 
Development 
Ratings 

Seedling Vigor 

Root Strength 

Stalk Strength 

Green Snap 

Drought Tolerance 

Plant Height 

Ear Placement 

Disease 
Resistance 
Ratings 

NCLB 

SCLB 

Grey Leaf Spot 

Eye Spot 

Rust 

Anthracnose Leaf Blight 

Goss’s Wilt 

Stewarts Leaf Blight 

Harvest 
Ratings 

Staygreen 

Harvest Appearance 

Drydown 

Grain Quality 

Test Weight 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

MT 

M 

6 

NA 

8 

NA 

8 

NA 

7 

 NA 

 
8 

8 

6 

7 

7 

CHARACTERISTICS 

GENETIC GROUP - IV  

HT-7803	 If	 you	 keep	 in	 mind	 that	 this	 hybrid	 was	 built	 for	
extreme	 yield	 levels	 and	 treat	 it	 accordingly,	 you	 will	 love	 it.		
Whether	 going	 for	 grain	 or	 high	 quality	 silage,	 this	 one	 is	 a	
monster.		Feed	and	water	it,	and	the	response	will	impress	you.	
It	 will	 also	 pay	 you	 back	 if	 you	 push	 the	 populations	 and	
consider	a	fungicide	application.	 

KEY STRENGTHS 

MANAGEMENT TIPS 

HERBICIDE TOLERANCE 

M 

 

YIELD CAPABILITY 

EMERGENCE 

ROOT STRENGTH 

STALK STRENGTH 

DROUGHT TOLERANCE 

DRYDOWN 

Big time top-end grain yield potential 
Big time silage yield potential  
High quality silage 
Flexible girthy ears 
Very good staygreen 
 
 

This hybrid is designed for maximum yield of grain and silage 
Push productivity with irrigation, fertility and population 
Added stay grain expands chopping window 
Consider fungicide use 
 
 
 

VALUE ADDED TRAIT OPTIONS 

GROWTH REGULATORS 

PIGMENT INHIBITORS 

SULFONYLUREA’S 

	

Roundup and Roundup ready are registered trademarks of Monsanto Technology LLC.  Yieldgard is a registered trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.  Yieldgard Rootworm is a registered trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.  Yieldgard Plus 
is a registered trademark of Monsanto technology LLC.  Yieldgard VT Triple is a registered trademark of Monsanto Technology LLC.  LibertyLink is a registered trademark of Bayer.  Herculex I is a registered trademark of Dow AgriSciences. 

.Agrisure® is a registered trademark of a Syngenta group Company. 

	

GREAT HEART SEED 


